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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
04/01/2026

To date
04/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 04/01/2026 Nabla K Muhammed Rashid M 
(HSBN)

Moozhiyan House, 
Venkulam, Oorakam, 
Oorakam Kizhumuri 

PO, 676519, Tirurangadi

  

2 04/01/2026 SAJNA T K MOHAMMED 
RINSHAD (HSBN)

UTHANMAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, PARAYIL, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR P O, 

676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

3 04/01/2026 SOABIRALI A  T SUHARA (MTHR) ARATTUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

ASSARIPPADI, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

4 04/01/2026 NAFIL T Ali T (FTHR) 13/179 A, Kurikal bazar, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 676503, 
Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

5 04/01/2026 SAFNA SERIN A T SUHARA (MTHR) ARATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

ASHARIPPADI, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

6 04/01/2026 Muhammed Aslah 
Valiyakunnan 

SAMEERA AP (MTHR) 531, 
VALIYAPARMBA, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
PUTHUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

7 04/01/2026 AFNAS E LATHEEF 
ERAYANBADAN 

(FTHR)

ERAYAMBADAN, 
THEKKEKKULAMBA, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

8 04/01/2026 ANSAR E LATHEEF E (FTHR) ERAYAMBADAN 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEKKULAMBU, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

9 04/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS A 
T  

SUHARA (MTHR) ARATTUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

ASHARIPADI, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

10 04/01/2026 SHAIMAH AK RIYAS ALUNGAL  
(HSBN)

06, OORAKAM 
YARAMPADI, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

11 04/01/2026 HIBA SHIRIN P T AYOOB P T (FTHR) 377/B, PILATHODAN 
HOUSE TIPPU 

NAGAR V K PADI, 
ABDURAHIMAN 

NAGAR, 
MAMBURAM, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

12 04/01/2026 MOHAMED ASHIF E LATHEEF E (FTHR) ERAYANBADAN 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEKULAMBU, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

13 04/01/2026 muhammed tharis p THAHIRA (MTHR) PAIKKADAN, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

14 04/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SANOOF V T 

UMMU SALMA K 
(MTHR)

VALTHODI HOUSE, 
KUNNATH, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZUMURI, 676519, 
VENGARA

  

15 04/01/2026 mohamed anas c amina (MTHR) chekath, kuzhippuram, 
othukkungal, 

othukkungal, 676528, 
tirurangadi

  

16 04/01/2026 Mohammed Firos bashir (FTHR) mukkil, arichol, 
othukkungal, puthur, 
676503, tirurangadi

  

17 04/01/2026 ISHAQ 
POTHANCHERI 

RAMLA (WIFE) POTHANCHERI 
HOUSE, Mambeethi, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM, 676519, 

Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

18 04/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHMAN P ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

3/462 , PICHAN, 
CHEKATHOOR, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
THIRURANGADI

  

19 04/01/2026 SHABEEBA K ASSAINAR K (FTHR) KADAVATH, 
KUZHIPPURAM, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

20 04/01/2026 Abdul aseez P sajidha (WIFE) paikkadan house, 
parayil, parappur, 
parappur, 676503, 

tirurangadi

  

21 04/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P S  SAMEERA (MTHR) PEETTATHODI, 
KUZHIPPURAM, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

22 04/01/2026 MUNAVVIRA P ISAHAKH 
POTHANCHERI 

(FTHR)

POTHANCHERI, 
Mambeethi, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM, 676519, 

Tirurangadi

  

23 04/01/2026 AMAL NAJAD 
KOLAKKATTIL 

NAJMUNNISA E 
ELIMBATTIL  (MTHR)

21/2, kolakkattil,parayil, 
parappur, parappur, 
676503, tirurangadi

  

24 04/01/2026 AARSHIDA BANU MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
(HSBN)

3/462, PICHAN, 
CHELATHOOR, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
THIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

25 04/01/2026 Dilfa N P Abdul Rasheed N P 
(FTHR)

Nedumpally, 
Madamchina, Vengara, 

Kooriyad, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

26 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF  

SHAMEER  (FTHR) THUMBAYIL, 
PAKKADAPURAYA, 

VENGARA, 
KOORIYAD, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

27 04/01/2026 ABDUL JALEEL ACHUTTY (MTHR) CHEERANGAN, 
ATTEERI, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

28 04/01/2026 FATHIMA HUSNA SUBAIDA (MTHR) KADAVATH, 
KUZHIPPURAM, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

29 04/01/2026 SHAHEEMA THASNI 
U 

ALI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

ULLADAN HOUSE, 
KUZHICHENA, 

KANNATTIPADI P O, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

VENGARA

  

30 04/01/2026 FAIZA SAFEER SAFEER K V (FTHR) 2/425, K V HOUSE, 
KUTTALOOR, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
THIRURANGADI

  

31 04/01/2026 SHAMEEMA 
NASARIN P K 

MOHAMMED ARIF 
PILAKKAL (HSBN)

PILAKKAL HOUSE, 
KANNATTIPADI, 

KANNATTIPADI P O, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

32 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K 

HAMZA K (FTHR) KADAVATH, 
KUZHIPPURAM, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

33 04/01/2026 SHEDA VAKIYATH SUBAIR (FTHR) VAKIYATH HOUSE, 
MUNAMBATH, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR P O, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

34 04/01/2026 ABIDA I  MOHAMMED ASIF  
(HSBN)

ILLATH, 
IRINGALLUR, 
PARAPPUR, 

IRINGALLUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

35 04/01/2026 Asima KP Asharuddeen (HSBN) malambrath chalil 
house, cholakkumdu, 
parappur, parappur, 
676503, tirurangadi

  

36 04/01/2026 SANID NIHAN T USMAN  (FTHR) THOMMANGADAN, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

37 04/01/2026 AYISHA THESNI V SHABEEN NOUFAN C 
T (HSBN)

CHAKKARATHODI, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

38 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJIH 
P P 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
PUTHIYA 

PARAMBAN (FTHR)

3/353, CHINAKKAL 
HOUSE, PUKAYOOR, 
OLAKARA, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

39 04/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SARBAS  NAGAS 

HUSSAIN (FTHR) THOMMANGADAN, 
CHERUKUNN, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

40 04/01/2026 Kunhipathumma Mohammed Kutty 
(FTHR)

Ayappalliyil, 
Edakkaparambu, 
Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam, 

676304, Tirurangadi

  

41 04/01/2026 Nasida P M Abdul Nazer P M 
(FTHR)

Illikkal House, 
Kacherippadi, Vengara, 
Vengara PO, 676304, 

Tirurangadi

  

42 04/01/2026 NIMISHA BALAGOPALAN 
(HSBN)

KOTTAPPARAMBIL, 
THATTANPADI, 

PARAPPUR, 
IRINGALLUR, 676304, 

THIRURANGADI

  

43 04/01/2026 HISANA JABIN M K IBRAHIM (FTHR) MOOCHIKKADAVATH, 
KUZHIPPURAM, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

44 04/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAZIL ABDULSALAM 
(FTHR)

ANAKKAYI, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

45 04/01/2026 SHAHIBA SHERIN KV AHAMAD  
KAITHAVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

KAITHAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

ERANIPPADI, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, VENGARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

46 04/01/2026 FATHIMA NOORA M 
K 

ISHACK M K (FTHR) MOOCHIKKADAVATH, 
KUZHIPPURAM, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

47 04/01/2026 Fiza Beevi K K Haris Koya Thangal K 
K (FTHR)

Kadalundi 
Kodakkatakath House, 

Kooriyad, Vengara, 
Kooriyad PO, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

48 04/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHIS 
S 

SAIFULLA (FTHR) CHERUPARAMBIL, 
KUZHIPPURAM, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

49 04/01/2026 SHAHBA MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

CHEVIDIKUNNAN, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

50 04/01/2026 Najeeba Barshana C P Abdul Jaleel (HSBN) Potha Parambath House, 
Ambalamadu, Parappur, 

Iringallur, 676304, 
Thirurangadi

  

51 04/01/2026 mohammed Hashmi p suneera k (MTHR) Paramban House, 
kottaparambu, parappur, 

iringallur, 676304, 
Tirurangadi

  

52 04/01/2026 RAHEELA  RAMLA (MTHR) CHEVIDIKUNNAN, 
KUZHIPPURAM, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

53 04/01/2026 SAHAL 
PALAMADATHIL 

AYANIKKAT 

ABBAS 
PALAMADATHIL 

AYINIKKAT (FTHR)

BRIGHT HOUSE, 
ACHANAMBALAM, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

54 04/01/2026 Fathima Hiba Jasy Moosakutty 
Thekkeveettil (FTHR)

Thekkeveettil House, 
Manattiparambu, 

Vengara, Valiyora PO, 
676304, Tirurangadi

  

55 04/01/2026 ISMAIL MOHAMMED 
ALI 

MOHAMED ALI  
(FTHR)

CHEKKATH, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

56 04/01/2026 LIYANA A A KABEER (FTHR) AMBALAVAN 
ADUMANNIL, 

KUZHIPPURAM, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

57 04/01/2026 Fathima Sajeeha T V Moosakutty T V (FTHR) Thekkeveettil House, 
Manattiparamb, 

Vengara, Valiyora PO, 
676304, Tirurangadi

  

58 04/01/2026 ALIBADUSHA ASHRAF ALI M  
(FTHR)

110, PADUKULATH 
HOUSE 

IRUMBUCHOLA, 
ABDURAHIMAN 

NAGAR, 
ABDURAHIMAN 
NAGAR, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

59 04/01/2026 ANURAG ELLATH SREEDHARAN E 
(FTHR)

2/421, ILLATH, 
PUKAYOOR, 

MAMPURAM, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

60 04/01/2026 mohammed jaseel muhammedkutti (FTHR) edakkandan, cherukunn, 
othukkungal, 

othukkungal, 676528, 
tirurangadi

  

61 04/01/2026 SHAIMA MOHAMED 
ALI 

MOHAMED ALI 
(FTHR)

CHEKKATH, 
KUZHIPPURAM, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

62 04/01/2026 muhammed rifas  kabeer (FTHR) choyakkadan, 
kuzhippuram, 
othukkungal, 

othukkungal, 676528, 
tirurangadi

  

63 04/01/2026 JASNA P K SOUDATH (MTHR) POOKKATTIL, 
PONMALA, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

64 04/01/2026 MUHAMED RISHAD 
C 

MOHAMED 
RAFEEQUE (FTHR)

CHEERANGAN, 
KUZHIPPURAM, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

65 04/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SHABEER V 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

VETTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

GANDHIKUNNU, 
VENGARA VILLAGE, 

KANNATTIPADI 
POST, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

66 04/01/2026 KABEER C K  KATHIYAMU (MTHR) CHOYAKKADAN, 
KUZHIPPURAM, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

67 04/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAMEER V 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

VETTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

GANDHIKUNNU, 
VENGARA VILLAGE, 

KANNATTIPADI 
POST, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

68 04/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA K K  ABDU (FTHR) KOTTAKKARAN, 
GANDHINAGAR, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

69 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABU 
THWAHIR K 

ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

3/384, 
KALATHINGAL, 

PUKAYOOR, 
OLAKARA, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

70 04/01/2026 FASULURAHMAN M MUHAMMAD 
MEKKAL (FTHR)

MEKKAL HOUSE, 
AMBALAMAD, 

PARAPPUR, 
IRINGALLUR, 676304, 

THIRURANGADI

  

71 04/01/2026 SHAHANA K JABIR M T (HSBN) 205 A, 
MANITHODIKA 

HOUSE, 
GANDHIKUNNU, 

VENGARA, 
KANNATTIPADI, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

72 04/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS P MUSTHAFA 
PALAMADATHIL 

(FTHR)

PALAMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PALAMADATHIL 
CHINA, A R NAGAR, 

A R NAGAR P O, 
676305, 

TIRURANGADI

  

73 04/01/2026 ALIGAR BABU C KOYAMU (FTHR) CHAKKARATHODI 
HOUSE, ADIVARAM , 

CHERUR PO, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

74 04/01/2026 SAMEENA M ALIGAR BABU C 
(HSBN)

CHAKKARATHODI 
HOUSE, ADIVARAM , 

CHERUR PO, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

75 04/01/2026 FATHIMA NAEEMA 
K 

ABDUL BASITH 
(HSBN)

Pothancheri House, 
Palani, Parappur, 

Iringallur, 676304, 
Tirurangadi

  

76 04/01/2026 Beepathu A IBRAHIM BADIAHA 
Alungal (OTHR)

Alungal, V K Padi, A R 
Nagar, Mampuram, 
676306, Tirurangadi

  

77 04/01/2026 Muhammed Ameen AK Ramlath (MTHR) 148-A Anchukandan 
house, Parappur 

Iringallur 
Chekkalimadu, 

Parappur, Vengara, 
676304, Tirurangadi

  

78 04/01/2026 Moitheen Aysha Pariparamban 
(MTHR)

Pariparamban, V K 
Padi, A R Nagar, 

Mampuram, 676306, 
Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

79 04/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan K ABDUSSAMAD 
KADAMBOT (FTHR)

KADAMBOT HOUSE, 
THODUKUTHUPARAMBU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
THIRURANGADI

  

80 04/01/2026 AYISHA ROOHI KM RABIYA (MTHR) 256, 
MANNILPILAKKAL, 

VENGARA, 
KOORIYAD, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

81 04/01/2026 JUMAISA PALATTIL SHAHID IRFAN 
KALLAN (HSBN)

KALLAN HOUSE, 
SHANDHI NAGAR, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR P  O, 

676503, VENGARA

  

82 04/01/2026 Mohamed Amjad Saidalavi (FTHR) Vadakkethil, Arichol, 
othukkungal, puthur, 
676503, thirurangadi

  

83 04/01/2026 MOHAMED NUFAIL MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

CHALIL, 
KOTTAPPARAMBA, 

PARAPPUR, 
IRINGALLUR, 676304, 

THIRURANGADI

  

84 04/01/2026 Mohamed Khassim Fathima (MTHR) Pariparamban, V K 
Padu, A R Nagar, 

Mampuram, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

85 04/01/2026 Muhammed Irshad 
Pulladan 

Aboobacker Pulladan 
(FTHR)

298, kappil, 
kannamangalam, cherur, 

676304, vengara

  

86 04/01/2026 Raihanath P P Fathima (MTHR) Pariparamban, V k Padi, 
A R NAGAR, 

Mampuram, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

87 04/01/2026 Hannath P P Fathima (MTHR) Pariparamban, V K 
Padi, A R Nagar, 

Mampuram, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

88 04/01/2026 SHABEEBA K P MOOSA (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPARAMBAN, 
ARICHOL, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
KOTTAKKAL 

PUTHUR P O, 676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

89 04/01/2026 Raihanath P P Fathima (MTHR) Pariparamban, V K 
Padi, A R Nagar, 

Mampuram, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

90 04/01/2026 FARSANA 
THESNEEM E 

SANEER (HSBN) 425, PUTHOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 
PUTHOOR P O, 

676503, Tirurangadi

  

91 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIB K P 

MOOSSA K P (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
PARAMBAN, 

ARICHOL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

KOTTAKKAL 
PUTHUR P O, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

92 04/01/2026 MOHAMED SHIBIL ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

ALANGADAN, 
PUTHANARAKKAL, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR P O, 

676503, VENGARA

  

93 04/01/2026 Muhammed Shiban Sharafudheen 
Kizhakkethala (FTHR)

16/396, Kizhakkethala 
Pottipara Parappur, 

Parappuur, Parappur, 
676503, Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

94 04/01/2026 AJZAL BIN AKBAR 
ALI KALANGADAN 

AKBAR ALI 
KALANGADAN 

(FTHR)

KALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

OTHUKKUNGAL P O, 
676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  

95 04/01/2026 Anjali  A Sivadasan (FTHR) ATHOLI, 
PARAMBILPADI, 

VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

96 04/01/2026 RUKSANA T K  KHADEEJA  (MTHR) MARAKKATHODUVILL 
HOUSE, 

KOLAPPURAM 
SOUTH, 

ABDURAHIMAN 
NAGAR, 

ABDURAHIMAN 
NAGAR, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

97 04/01/2026 AFSALU RAHMAN K ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

KUNDATTIL  HOUSE, 
KUZHIPPURAM 

GANDHINAGAR, 
PARAPPUR, 

OTHUKKUNGAL P O, 
676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  

98 04/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NASEEM

ASIYA KAMBRAN 
(MTHR)

VALAYANKADAN, 
KADAVATH, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
Mattathur, 676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  

99 04/01/2026 FATHIMA ZUHRA C ABDUL BASHEER 
(HSBN)

KUNDATTIL, 
GANDHINAGAR, 

PARAPPUR, 
OTHUKKUNGAL P O, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

100 04/01/2026 THASNIM BANU K ABDUL BASHEER K 
(FTHR)

KUNDATTIL HOUSE, 
GANDHINAGAR, 

PARAPPUR, 
OTHUKKUNGAL P O, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


